

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 18984 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
01.	31.07.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P No. 18984 of 2023</u> It is stated that papers on the learned counsel for the caveator are not served. List the matter after one week in the Motion List. Office to print the name of G.P for Revenue, who shall secure instructions by the date of next adjournment. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	