

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.18984 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
12.	29.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks adjournment. Learned counsel for the respondents opposed the same. To give one more fair opportunity to the petitioners, post on 12.08.2026, finally. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	