

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.18984 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                             |  | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE.</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|-------------------------|
| 13.                | 14.08.2026  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Post along with W.P.No.10966/2021 after obtaining necessary permissions from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice.</p> <p><b><u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u></b></p> <p><i>BRS</i></p> |  |                         |